
School First Name Last Name Email
Elementary
Abingdon Kenneth Venable venablek@coastalnet.com

Arlington Science Focus Sylvia Cacciato cacciatonabors@yahoo.com
Kate Merril kmansi98@yahoo.com

Arlington Traditional Tara Bradshaw tarabradshaw@gmail.com
Michelle McCready micnoth@gmail.com

Ashlawn Sheila Leonard sheilaleonard@gmail.com>

Barcroft Julie McDonald julia.dearing@gmail.com

Barrett Mark Blacknell mb@blacknell.net
Jennie Apter jennieapter@gmail.com

Campbell Noel Durman ngdingboom@gmail.com

Career Center Alisa Cowen acowen@cowendesigngroup.com

Carlin Springs Melody Starya Mobley melodymobley@aol.com

Claremont Paula Cordero Salas paulacorsal@gmail.com

Discovery Carrie Simkin crn3t@virginia.edu

Drew Miranda Turner miranda.h.turner@gmail.com

Fleet Genevieve Kelly gmmccarthy@gmail.com
Lauren Rose Carrasco lerose812@gmail.com

Glebe Rikki Amos Ramos325@gmail.com

Hoffman Boston Feras Abu Amra abuamra.feras@gmail.com
Patty Gallardo Kain pgallardo33@hotmail.com

Jamestown Keith Channon keithchanon@yahoo.com
Jean McCarty jmchadley3@gmail.com

Key Stephanie Westerlund louzene@gmail.com

Long Branch John Earle john.sutherland.earle@gmail.com
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alternate Nadia Facey nncfacey@gmail.com

McKinley Erica Hewett erica.l.hewett@gmail.com
Alternate Kelly King Kmkingmail@yahoo.com

Montessori School Jamey Borell jamey.borell@gmail.com
Andy Greenwood atgreenwood@icloud.com

Nottingham Stacy Rosenthal aci@nespta.org

Oakridge Amy Stratton Amy.Stratton@mail.house.gov 

Randolph Bethany Sutton bethanyzechersutton@gmail.com

Taylor Amanda Sutton sutton.mandy@gmail.com
Laura Flores president@taylorpta.org

Tuckahoe Mary Kosinski mary.kosinski@gmail.com
Sarah Brinton brintonsarah@gmail.com
Sara Kirkwood sbtw13e@yahoo.com

Middle Schools
HB Woodlawn MS Jay Brodsky jay@watersky.com

Gunston Tara Ruttley T_ruttley@yahoo.com
Maura Mckinley-Tull mauratull@gmail.com
Jenny Rizzo gunstonptaexternal@gmail.com

Hamm Patti Unruh unruh001@gmail.com
Hamm Susan Newton susannewton@yahoo.com

Kenmore Gillian Patrick sampatrick53@hotmail.com
Kenmore Jean-Rene Chapoteau chapoteaujr@yahoo.com

Swanson Kelly King kmkingmail@yahoo.com 
Swanson Jenni Ashley ashley.jenni@gmail.com

Williamsburg Kelly Alexis Kalexis76@gmail.com
Williamsburg Angelike Mina angelikem@yahoo.com

Thomas Jefferson Lori Fischler lorifay@gmail.com
Caroline Rogus crogus@gmail.com
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High Schools

Career Center

Arlington Tech Dilip Ghate ghated@gmail.com

Arlington Community HS

HB Woodlawn HS Benjamin Sessions sessbenj@gmail.com

Shriver Janet Sater jsater@ida.org
Kurt Schuler kschuler@the-cfs.org

Wakefield Sonia Rosen soniarosen16@gmail.com
Wakefield Arminda Valles-Hall lenandmin@gmail.com

Yorktown Susan Land susanjland@yahoo.com
Yorktown Gary Bogle garybogle@gmail.com

Washington-Liberty Maureen La Piana vmwaltz@verizon.net
Washington-Liberty Sarah Beaton Sarah.Beaton@ed.gov

Langston Brown
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AEA Ingrid Grant president@aeava.org
APCYF Kimberly Durand kdurand@arlingtonva.us
Arlington Chamber of 
Commerce Scott Pedowitz spedowitz@arlingtonchamber.org
League of Women 
Voters Karen Darner lkdarner@comcast.net
LULAC Bob Garcia corvatx@yahoo.com
NAACP Merrit Gillard merrit.gillard@gmail.com
Black Parents of 
Arlington Whytni Kernodle whytni.kernodle@gmail.com
NVCC anearman@nvcc.edu
SEPTA Alison Cassels alisoncassels@gmail.com
BAC Dedra Curtman
FAC
SAB
TCI Belinda Folb belinda.folb@apsva.us
Aspire Afterschool Courtney Reeve courtney@aspireafterschool.org

mailto:president@aeava.org
mailto:kdurand@arlingtonva.us
mailto:spedowitz@arlingtonchamber.org
mailto:lkdarner@comcast.net
mailto:corvatx@yahoo.com
mailto:merrit.gillard@gmail.com
mailto:anearman@nvcc.edu
mailto:alisoncassels@gmail.com
mailto:belinda.folb@apsva.us
mailto:courtney@aspireafterschool.org

	School PTAs
	School &Community Organizations



